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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 12-Feb-10 To Date: 12/02/20

i N

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Bleck  Payment Amount
12-Feb-10  6:00 1153 Jitendhar RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 L\ F On Ac, 195
12-Feb-10  6:01 1048 Sundhar RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 I.DF On Ac. 270
12-Feb-10  6:02 1130 Praladh RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 L5 F On Ac. 195
12-Feb-10  6:03 1144 Ratti RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 I.JF On Ac. 195
12-Feb-10  6:04 1145 Suman RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 L5\F On Ac, 270
12-Feb-10  6:05 1007 G.Sailu RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I.DF On Ac. 270
12-Feb-10  8:00 1216 Dharshan AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
12-Feb-10 = §:0f 1354 Chandrika AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  8:02 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18:.00 I F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 8:03 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  8:04 1204 Urmila AND  ClvV FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac, 125
12-Feb-10  8:05 1406 Mikhilesh AND Qv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:06 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
12-Feb-10  8:07 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:08 1194 Jecthan AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:09 1409 Santhoshi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125 ﬂ
12-Feb-10  8:10 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 8:11 i412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. i50
12-Feb-10  8:12 1245 Brijesh AND  CiV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
[2-Feb-10  8:13 1408 Sukhanand AND  CV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. E50
12-Feb-10  8:14 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:15 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:16 1203 Manohar AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:17 1353 RajaRam AND CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:18 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150

. 12-Feb-10 8:19 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 l F On Ag. 240
- 12-Feb-10  8:20 1198 Rharathi AND CIV FH I25 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 821 1191 Dayanand AND  CIV CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
12-Feb-10  8:22 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
I2-F€b-10 8:23 1304 Bhagwan AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  8:24 1246 Kishore AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. I50
12-Feb-10 825 1357 Bheem AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  8:26 1199 Deepak I AND  CIV MH 150 13:00 1 F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  8:27 1190 Prem AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ag, 240
12-Feb-10_- 8:28 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 829 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 8:30 1197 Dhaneshwara AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
12-Feb-10  8:31 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  8:32 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 i F On Ac. 150
[2-Feb-10  8:33 14107 Trilok A D smelpgind oo By I F On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  $:34 1355 Dilip A onCF C #3:00 ;1 CA M 240
lZ:Feb-lO 8:35 1195 Rekha AND C F %8:00 1 CA Pep‘( 125
[2-Feb-10  8:36 1381 Rajesh KBLA ! tidit 1 F On Ac. 240
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~ Attn Block  Payment Amount

1 F On Ac. 150
I F On Ac. 240
I F On Ac. 300
1 F On Ac. 150
1 F On Ac, 150
I F On Ac. 150
1 F On Ac. 240
1 F On Ac. 300
1 F On Ac, 125
1 F On Ac. 125
1F On Ac. 125
1F On Ac, 240
1 F On Ac. 240
I F On Ac. 240
I F On Ac. 240
1 F On Ac. 180
1 F On Ac. 100
1 F On Ac. FOQ
1 F Cn Ac. 180
i F On Ac. 180
1 G Job Wop/ 150
I CA Job Wy 135
1 CA Job Won 135
1 CA Job Wo{ 135
1 CA Job WO})/ 150
1 CA Job Wo?/ 150
I CA Job Wo?/ 135
I CA  JobWor £50
1 CA Job Wopk 125
1 CA Job Wy 150
I CA Job Wo 135
1 CA Job WO[k/ . 135
1 CA Job Woﬂ/ 150
1 F On Ac. 135
I CA  Job wa/ 150
1 F On Ac. 150
i F On Ac. 135
I F Nil/ By 0
1 F Nil / By, 0
1 F /Dcpf./ 250
I G On Ac. 130
1 G On Ac. 130
i G On Ac. 130
I G On Ac. 139
=)
CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out
12-Feb-10  §:37 1383 Anushaiah KAI Crv MH i50 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:38 1376 Shukaltu KAl Cv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:39 1371 Omeshwar KAl CIv HM 300 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:40 1382 Manrakan KAI CIv MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:4f 1378 Chota Ram KAl CIv MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  §:42 1404 Dinesh KAl CIv MH 156 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:43 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10 844 1370 Kaileshwar KAI CIv CT 300 18:00
12-Feb-10 845 1375 Nisha KAI Crv FH 125 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:46 1405 Kamleshwari KAI Clv FH 125 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:47 1377 Latha KAI Crv FH 125 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:48 1373 Shameer KAI Clv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10 8:49 1379 Manoj KAI CIv MA 240 13:00
[2-Feb-10  8:50 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Cv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10  8:51 1429 Nandhu KAI crv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:00 1038 G.Srinivas RBR  CEN MA 180 §8:00
12-Feb-10  9:01 1004 Saraswathi RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:02 1046 Chinni RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:03 1003 Ramanaiah REBR CEN MA 180 18:.00
12-Feb-10  9:04 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR CEN MA 180 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:05 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:06 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:07 1403 Bhagyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:08 1030 LaxmiDevi MAN EAR  FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:09 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:10 1421 Ushen MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10 %11 1423 Mukundamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:12 1255 Yellaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:13 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:14 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:15 1418 Rama Anjana MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10 9:16 1332 Jayalaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:17 1330 Narsimullu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10 9:18 1333 Saraswathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:19 1329 Kaulaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:20 1015 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:21 1026 Savirthi MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:22 1430 Prabhakar JBA WAP  MA ¢ 18:00
12-Feb-10 923 1431 Venkatesh IBA WAP  MA 0 18:00
12-Feb-10 924 1251 Kondal Rao LAN._PLL, MA 250 18:00
12-Feb-10 925 1091 Suri B 18:00
12-Feb-10 926 1092 Venkatesh 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:27 1093 Dharma y QI&QO
12-Feb-10  9:28 1094 WNarasimha 130 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Feb-10  9:29 1095 D.Laxmaiah RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 /G On Ac. 130
12-Feb-10 9:30 1096 Bhuchaiah RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 /I/G On Ac. 130
12-Feb-16 9:31 1097 Obullamma RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 /G On Ac, 100
12-Feb-10 9:32 1098 Shakuntalamm RBR  CEN FH 160 18:00 }/G On Ac. 100
12-Feb-10  9:33 1099 Satyamma RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 Q/G On Ac. 100
12-Feb-10  9:34 1100 Anasurya RBR  CEN FH 100 18:00 J/G On Ac. 100
12-Feb-10  9:35 (101 Chinnamma RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 G On Ac. IO\
12-Feb-10  9:36 1102 Laxmi RBR CEN  FH 100 18:00 /I/G On Ac. 1o
12-Feb-10  9:37 1414 Punarwashi PUR TIL CT 300 1800 (CA L. 3
12-Feb-10  9:38 1415 Ravindhar PUR TIL MH 175 18:00 CA /Dc( E75
12-Feb-10  9:39 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 }?ﬂsc On Ac, 160
12-Feb-10  9:40 1328 Kittu RR ELE MH 160G 18:00 Misc On Ac. 160
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 13-Feb-10 To Date: 13/02/20

o~

1N

Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skit  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
13-Feb-10  6:00 1404 Dinesh KAl  CIV  MH 150 17:00 &F On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  6:01 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIV  MA 240 18:00 1TF On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  8:00 1360 Shiva MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 (s Job Work 150
13-Feb-10  8:01 1362 Rhilly MAN EAR  MH 150 18:00 'ﬁ Job Work 150
13-Feb-10  8:02 1364 RadhaShyam RAM CAR  MA 190 18:00 { F On Ac. 190
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 14-Feb-10 To Date: 14/02/20

~ i

tn

Date In 1D Name Cont Ty[;c Skih Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
14-Feb-10  6:00 1365 TulaRam GKR CEN MH 130 15:00 (I/G On Ac. 130
14-Feb-10  6:01 1366 Gopi GKR  CEN MH 130 15:00 &G On Ac. 130
14-Feb-10  6:02 1232 SaibabaD GKR  CEN MA 180 15:00 ,}/G Cn Ac, 180
14-Feb-10  6:03 1236 Dummuru GKR  CEN MH 130 15:00 4/6 On Ac. 130
14-Feb-10  6:04 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA [80 15:00 /G On Ac. 180
14-Feb-10  6:05 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 15:00 /i/G On Ac. 130
14-Feb-10  6:06 1007 G.Sailu RBR CEN MA 180 15:00 /G On Ac. 180
14-Feb-10  6:07 1373 Shameer KAl CIV MA 240 15:00 4}/F On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  6:08 1404 Dinesh KAI CIy MH 150 15:00 .zt/F On Ac. 150
14-Feb-10  6:09 1353 Raja Ram AND CIv MA 240 15:00 -’-1/F On Ac, 240
14-Feb-10  6:10 1004 Saraswathi RBR CEN FH 100 15:00 J/F On Ac. 100
14-Feb-10  6:11 1046 Chinni RBR CEN FH - 00 15:00 (I/F On Ac. 100
i4-Feb-10  &:12 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 15:00 (1/(3 Job\:’?/ 150
[4-Feb-10  6:13 1362 Bhillu MAN FAR MH 150 15:00 }/G Job )l/ 150
14-Feb-10  9:00 1363 Shashi Kanth RAM  CAR MA 199 18:00 .A/F On Ac, 190
14-Feb-10  9:01 1364 Radha Shyam RAM CAR MA 190 1[8:00 A/G On Ac. 190
14-Feb-10  9:02 1026 Savirthi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 ‘I/G Job Wop{/ 135

Certified by: - Certified by: CHECKED
. QUALITY/QUANTITY
— Asst. A By- Dt
Project Manager/Engg. MOD! VENTU s é@,{ [5—}0'),]]0
MODI! VENTURES ! ‘ :
= MOD VENTURES

15 February, 2010 T T e e e e T




P \ o Y
R

GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 15-Feb-10 To Date: 15/02/20

1N

Date In j1Y] Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
15-Feb-10  7:30 1378 Chota Ram KAl Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
15-Feb-10  7:31 1382 Manrakan KAl  Cv  MH™ 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:32 1371 Omeshwar KAI Clv HM 300 800 1 F On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  7:33 1376 Shukallu KAl CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:34 1381 Rajesh KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 7:35 1383 Anushaiah KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
I5-Feb-10 7:36 1429 Nandhu KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:37 1374 Raj Kumar KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
I5-Feb-10  7:38 1379 Mangj KAI Ccv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 249
15-Feb-10  7:39 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:40 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Crv FH 125 18:00 . 1 F On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:41 1375 Nisha KAl CcIv FH - 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:42 1370 Kaileshwar KAl Civ CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  7:43 1372 Rajashekar KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:44 1373 Shameer KAL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-t0  7:45 1404 Dinesh KAI Cry MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:46 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10 7:47 1195 Rekha AND CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. ) 125
15-Feb-10  7:48 1410 Trilok AND  Crv MA 240 18:00 1F On Ac. 240
I5-Feb-10  7:49 1200 Prakash Chand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
I5-Feb-10 7:50 1188 Omprakash Ya AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F bn Ac. 150
[5-Feb-10  7:51 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ag. 150
[5-Feb-10  7:52 1411 Jamaki AND CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  7:53 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:54 1190 Prem AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  7:55 1199 Deepak AND CIV MH " 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:56 1357 Bheem AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240,
15-Feb-10  7:.57 1246 Kishore AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  7:58 1304 Bhagwan AND Qv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-l'0 T:59 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10 8:00 119! Dayanand AND  Civ CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10 8:01 1198 Bharathi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 [ F On A, 125
[3-Feb-10  8:02 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND CIV MA 240 18:00 |l F On Ac. 240
I5-Feb-10  8:03 1187 ManojKumar AND CIV MH [5¢ 18:00 1 F On Ac, 150
15-Feb-10  8:04 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIV MA 240 1800 I F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 805 1203 Manchar AND  Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  8:06 1301 Katwari AND  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. . 240
15-Feb-10  8:07 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac, 240
15-Feb-10 8:08 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  8:09 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH i50 18:00 Lol AR 450
15-Feb-10  8:10 1412 Heera Singh AND  CIV MH 150 18§00
15-Feb-10 811 1212 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18§00

I5-Feb-10  8:12 1409 Santhoshi AND CIv FH 125 18§00 p
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Date In

15-Feb-10 813 1194
15-Feb-10 %14 1136
15-Feb-10 815 1302
15-Feb-10 %16 1354
15-Feb-10 17 1355
15-Feb-10 18 1219
15-Feb-10 819 1216
15-Feb-10 820 1007
15-Feb-10 821 1425
15-Feb-10 832 1424
15-Feb-10 823 1239
15-Feb-10  9:00 1040
15-Feb-10 9:01 1032
15-Feb-10 9:02 1359
I5-Feb-10  9:03 1077
15Feb-10  9:04 1024
15Feb-10  9:05 1023
I5-Feb-10  9:06 1025
I5-Feb-10  9:07 1334
I5-Feb-10  9:08 1331
I5-Feb-10 909 1423
15-Feb-10  9:10 1421
I5-Feb-10  9:11 1420
15-Feb-10  9:12 1422
15-Feb-10  9:13 1332
15-Feb-10  9:14 1330
15-Feb-10  9:15 1417
15-Feb-10  9:16 1419
15-Feb-10  9;17 1333
15-Feb-10°  9:18 1329
15-Feb-10 919 1030
15-Feb-10 920 1360
I5-Feb-10 921 1015
ISFeb-10 922 1016
15-Feb-10 923 1017
15-Feb-10 924 1018
15-Feb-10 925 1026
15-Feb-10  9:26 1027
15-Feb-10 927 1028
15-Feb-10 928 1029
15-Feb-10 929 1358
15-Feb-10 930 1328
15-Feb-10 931 1260
15-Feb-10 9:32 1251

Name
Jeethan
Bharath Patel
Subhash
Chandrika
Dilip
Sujanth
Dharshan

G.Sailu

Gunadhar
Sunadhar
Virendra
Narasimba
Venkatamma
Paravathi
Shantamma
Bhuchaiah
Kondaiah
Hamsha
Geeta

Raju
Mui(undamma
Ushen
Shankar
Mahalaxmi
Jayalaxmi
Narsimuilu
Umamesh
Bhulaxmi
Saraswathi
Kaulaiah
Laxmi Devi
Shiva
P.Venkatesh
B.Balu
Nagamudhaiah
Kankatah
Savirthi
Shekalamma
Ramadevi
Obulamma
Kaurnakar
Kittu

Mosin
Kondal Rao

Cont  Type Skili  Wage

AND CIV MA 240
AND CIv MA 240
AND  Clv MH 150
AND CIV FH 125
AND CIv MA 240
AND CIV MH 150
AND  CIV MA 240
RBR CEN MA 180
GKR  CEN MH 130
GKR  CEN MH 130
GKR  CEN MH 130
MAN EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR FH i35
MAN EAR MH 150
MAN EAR MH [50
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN EAR MH 150
MAN EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN EAR MH 150
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR MH [50
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN  EAR MH 150
MAN EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR FH 135
MAN  EAR FH 135
RR ELE MH 160
RR ELE MH 160

TAN  PLU MA 250
TAN  PLU MA 250

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:90
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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KMODI VENTURES |
b TR e
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Attn Biock  Payment Amount

1 On Ac. 240
1 On Ac. 240
1 On Ac. 150
1 On Ac. 125
1 On Ac. 240
1 On Ac. 150
1 On Ac. 240
1 On Ac, 180
1 On Ac. 130
i On Ac. 130
i On Ac. 130
1 Job Wor 150
1 Job Work 135
; Job Wogl. 135
i Job Wog 135

Job wO;/ 150
Job Wog/ 150
Job Worl 135
Job Work/ 135
Job Work”™ 150
Job Wore™ 135
Job Wow 150
Job Wog/ 150
Job wép/ 135
Job Wop/ 135
Job Wor 150
Job WOQ( 150

Job Wogk” 5

Job Work 135
Tob Worl 150
Job Wor 135
Job Wonk/ 150
Job Work” 150

Job Worl;/ 150

QOO0 0000000000000 0000000000™mTTTOO000 ™

1 Job wOrg/ 150
1 Job wa/ 150
1 Job W 135
1 Job W, 135
! Job Wogt 135
1 Job W 135

On Ac, _._T60
i : 5 60
350
A Udlt X0

e
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Date In 1B Name
15-Feb-10 933 1014 G.Mannem
15-Feb-10  9:34 1171 Nishar
15-Feb-10  9:35 124% Rajesh
15-Feb-10  9:36 1271 M. Mahesh
15-Feb-10  9:37 1363 Shashi Kanth
15-Feb-10 938 1364 Radha Shyam
15-Feb-10 939 1321 Yadhi
15-Feb-10  9:40 1322 Shekar
15-Feb-10  9:41 1414 Punarwashi
15-Feb-10  9:42 1415 Ravindhar
15-Feb-10  9:43 1133 Pochaiah.B

Cont
MAN
POC
POC
HAN
RAM
RAM
RR
RR
PUR
PUR
POC

Type Skill  Wage Out
EAR CT 250 13:00
ELE MA 225 18:00
ELE MH 160 18:00
PAI MA 220 18:00
CAR MA 150 18:00
CAR MA 190 18:00
ELE MA 225 18:00
ELE MA 225 18:00
TIL cT 300 18:00
TIL MH 175 18:00
ELE CT 250 18:00

Certified by:

A

/
Project Manager/Engg.
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Certified by:

Asst. Admin Manag
MOD! VENTURE

16 February, 2010

Attn

Bleck  Payment Amount
/ G On Ac. 250
/1/ F On Ac. 225
AF On Ac. 160
s On Ac. 220
1 On Ac. 190
?E On Ac. 190
¥F On Ac. 225
/}/ F On Ac. 225
A CA_bept 300
Xca e 175
‘ )/F On Ac. 250
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GMG Il Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 16-Feb-10 To Date: 16/02/20

& 1N

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
16-Feb-10  6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 I.S}G On Ac, 270
16-Feb-10  6:01 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 15/ G On Ac. 195
16-Feb-10  6:02 1232 SaibabaD GKR CEN MA I80 18:00 13 G On Ac, 270
16-Feb-10  6:03 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 lj G On Ac. 195
16-Feb-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 195
16-Feb-10  6:05 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.3 G On Ac. 195
16-Feb-10  6:06 1007 G.Sailu RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.S{ On Ac. 270
16-Feb-10  7:30 1355 Dilip AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 1°F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:31 1191 Dayanand AND CIv CT 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
16-Feb-10  7:32 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 i1 F On Ac. 150
t6-Feb-10  7:33 1304 Bhagwan AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
16-Feb-10  7:34 1246 Kishore AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:35 1199 Deepak AND Clv MH F30 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:36 1190 Prem AND Civ MA 2404 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:37 1407 Mukesh AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:38 1197 Dhaneshwara AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:39 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:40 1200 Prakash Chand AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150 {
16-Feb-10  7:41 1195 Rekha AND Clv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:42 1356 Kunthi Bai AND CiV FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:43 1219 Sujanth AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
[6-Feb-10  7:44 1354 Chandrika AND CIV FH 125 18:00 | F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:45 1203 Manohar AND CIv MA 240 18:00 |l F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:46 1301 Katwari AND  Clv MA . 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 24
16-Feb-10  7:47 1367 Kishore AND  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 24
16-Feb-10  7:48 1408 Sukhanand AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:49 1245 Brijesh AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 1F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:50 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10 7:51 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:52 1409 Santhoshi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:53 1194 Jeethan AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:34 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 13:00 I F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:55 1216 Dharshan AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F Cn Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  7:56 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 18.00 1F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:57 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 [ F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  7:58 1411 Janaki AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  7:59 1198 Bharathi AND CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  8:00 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10 801 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  8:02 1357 Bheem AND _CIV 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  §:03 1410 Trilok ANDCF'/EO/KE . 240 1 F On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10  8:04 1373 Shameer KAL 7,4 240 1 F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  §:05 1372 Rajashekaf 240 1 F On Ac. 240
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- a Date In ID Name Cent  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

¢ 16-Feb-10 807 1375 Nisha KAI CIv FH 125 18:00 ‘1/F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  8:08 1405 Kamleshwari KAI Clv FH 125 18:00 ¥'E On Ac, 125
16-Feb-10  8:09 1377 Latha KAI Civ FH 125 18:00 ,,/I/F On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  8:10 1379 Manoj KAT CIv MA 240 18:00 g/F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  8:11 1374 Raj Kumer KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 re On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  8:12 1429 WNandhu KAJ Clv MA 240 18:00 /F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  8:13 1383 Anushaiah KAL CIv MH 150 18:00 /I/F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  8:14 1381 Rajesh KAI Clv MA 240 18:.00 _/F On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 815 1376 Shukally KAl CIV  Ma 240 18:00 A CA Peﬁ 240
16-Feb-10  8:16 1404 Dinesh KAl CIV  MH 150 18:00 VE On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  8:17 1371 Omeshwar KAI CIv HM 300 18:00 /F On Ac. 360
[6-Feb-10  8:18 1382 Manrakan KAI Clv MH 150 18:00 !t/F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  8:19 1378 Chota Ram KAl CIv MH [50 18:00 (l/F On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:00 1040 WNarasimha MAN EAR MH 150 19:00 )ﬁCA Job Wor 225
16-Feb-10  9:01 1032 Venkatamma MAN  EAR FH 135 18:00 A CA Job Wor 135
16-Feb-10  9:02 1403 Bhagyamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 /CA Job Wo}/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:03 1077 Shantamma MAN  EAR FH 135 1800 /CA Job W(?/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:04 1024 'Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 19:00 ﬂCA Job WO/ 225
16-Feb-10  9:05 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR FH E35 18:00 )/CA JOb\::Z/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:06 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 150 19:00 l.{CA Job }X\/ 225
16-Feb-10  9:07 1015 P.Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 A CA JobWo?s/ I50
16-Feb-10  9:08 1016 B.Balu MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 /CA Job WO/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:09 1046 Chinni RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 ‘)/F On Ac. 100
16-Feb-10  9:10 1004 Saraswathi RBR CEN FH 100 18:00 )/F On Ac. 1060
16-Feb-10 911 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 II/CA Job Woy 135
16-Feb-10  9:12 1363 Shashi Kanih RAM CAR MA’ 190 18:00 —I/F On Ac. 190
16-Feb-10  9:13 1364 Radha Shyam RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 !(F On Ac, 190
16-Feb-10  9:14 1207 B.Venkatesh GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 /G On Ac. 180
16-Feb-10  9:15 1398 Laxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 Ci_/CA Job W(y/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:16 1419 Bhulaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 J/CA Job Worl 135
16-Feb-10  9:17 1417 Umamesh MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 WA Job W?/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:18 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 }5/ A Job W, k/ 225
16-Feb-10  9:19 1259 WNarsimha HAN  PAl MA 220 18:00 )/f On Ac, 220
16-Feb-10  9:20 1258 Suresh HAN PAI MA 220 18:00 J/F On Ag. 220
16-Feb-10  9:21 1426 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 /F On Ac. 225
16-Feb-10 - 922 1427 Shiva VPH ELE MH [6¢ 18:00 /F On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10  9:23 1428 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10 924 1358 Kaurnakar RR ELE MH 160 18:00 /t/Misc On Ac. 160.
16-Feb-10 925 1328 Kittu RR  ELE  MH 160 18:00 A Misc  OnAc. 160
16-Feb-10  9:26 1133 ‘Pochaish®  POC ELE  CT 250 18:00 X On Ac. 250
16-Feb-10  9:27 1279 V Phanidhar VPH ELE CT 250 18:00 'I/F On Ac. 250
16-Feb-10  9:28 1250 Rajashekar POC ELE MA 225 18:00 d/F Cn Ac. 225
16-Feb-10  9:26 {249 Rajesh POC ELE MH 160 18:00 /A'-' On Ac. 160

16:Feb-10 930 1260 Mosin ) e VT 250 18:00 KT /D;p( 250
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GMG-1I Detailed Attendance Rep From Date: 17-Feb-10  To Date: 17/02/20
P . n .

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill' Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
F7-Feb-10 6:00 1234 Sukdev GKR  CEN MA 180 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 270
[7-Feb-10  6:01 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 136 18:00 1. G On Ac. 195
17-Feb-10  6:02 1232 SaibabaD GKR CEN MA 180 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 270
17-Feb-10  6:03 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH [30 18:00 19 G On Ac. 195
17-Feb-10  6:04 1239 Virendra GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.5 G On Ac. 195
17-Feb-10  6:03 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 1.30 On Ac. 195
17-Feb-10 6:06 1007 G.Sailu RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 l.i/G On Ac. 270
17-Feb-10  7:00 1372 Rajashekar KAI Cv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:01 1373 Shameer KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:02 1378 Chota Ram KAI CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-E0  7:.03 1382 Manrakan KAI cv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  7:.04 1371 Omeshwar KAl CIv HM 300 18:00 i F On Ac. 300
17-Feb-10 7:05 1376 Shukallu KAl CIv Ma 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:06 1404 Dinesh KAl CIvV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
17-Feb-10  7:07 138F Rajesh KAI CIv MA 240 18:00 l F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:08 1383 Anushaiah KAI CIv MH i56 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
[7-Feb-10 7:09 1429 WNandhu KAl Crv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 7:10 1374 Raj Kumar KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10-  7:11 1379 Manoj KAl Ctv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:12 1377 Latha KAI C1v FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  7:13 1405 Kamleshwari KAl Crv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  7:14 1375 Nisha KAI Clv FH 125 18:00 1F On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  7:16 1302 Subhash AND  CIV MH 150 £8:00 1 G On A, 150
17-Feb-10 7:i7 1187 Manoj Kumar AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I G On Ac, 150
17-Feb-10 7:18 1198 Bharathi AND  CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 G On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 7:19 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 G On Ac. 240
I7-Feb-10  7:20 1406 Mikhilesh AND  Clv MA 240 18:00 1G On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 721 1411 Janaki AND CIv FH 125 18:00 I G On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 722 1353 Raja Ram AND ClV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:23 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND IV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7.24 1357 Bheem AND  CIv MA 240 1%:.00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:25 1410 - Trilok AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 7:26 1216 Dharshan AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:27 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:28 1194 Jeethan AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. S 240
17-Feb-10  7:29 1409 Santhoshi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  7:30 1218 Omprakash.C AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  7:31 1412 HeeraSingh AND CIV MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 7:32 1245 Brijesh AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 733 1408 Sukhanand AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  7:34 1367 Kishore AND  Civ MA 240 13:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:35 1301 Katwari AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  7:36 1203 Manchar AND IV MA 240 [8:00 P F On Ac. 240
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Date
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
[7-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
[7-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
[7-Feb-10
17-Feb-10

17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
1 7-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10

in

7.37
7:38
7:39
7:40
741
7:42
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:51
9:00
9:02
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
913
9:14
%:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:20
@21
9:22
9:23
924
9:26
G:27
9:28
9:29
930

)]
1354
1219
1356
1195
1200
1188
1197
1407
1190
1199
1246
1304
1303
1191
1355
1032
1040
1077
1024
1332
1330
[359
1360
1025
1023
1028
1029
1030
1022
1020
1344
1363
1364
1348
1258
1259
1426
1427
1428
1279
1250
[358

1328

1260

Name
Chandrika
Sujanth
Kunthi Bai
Rekha
Prakash Chand
Omprakash Ya
Dhaneshwara
Mukesh
Prem
Deepak
Kishore
Bhagwan
Akilesh Prasad
Dayanand
Dilip
Venkatamma
Narasirnha
Shantamma
Bhuchatiah
Jayalaxmi
Narsimully
Paravathi
Shiva
Hamsha
Kondaiah
Ramadevi
QObulamma
Laxmi Devi
Suri
Dharma
Mehalal
Shashi Kanth
Radha Shyam
A Ramutfhu
Suresh
Narsimha
Ganesh
Shiva
Lokesh
V.Phanidhar
Rajashekar
Kaumakar

Kittu

Mosin
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Cont-
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
RAM
RAM
RAM
RAM
HAN
HAN
VPH
VPH
VPH
VPH
POC
RR
RR
TAN

Type
cv
CIv
Clv
Clv
Clv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIvV
CIv
CIv
CIv
crv
CIv
CIv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
PAl
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU

Skifl
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
cT
MA
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
CcT
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
CT
MA
MH
MH
MA

Wage
125
150
125
125
150
150
150
150
240
150
150
150
[50
300
240
135
150
135
150
135
150
135
E50
135
150
135
135
135
150
150
190
190
190
250
220
220
225
160
160
250
225
[60
160
250

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
19:30
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
19:30
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
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Attn Block  Payment Amount
1F On Ac. 125

L F On Ac. 150

I F On Ac. 125

1 F On Ac. 125

1 F On Ac. 150

I F On Ac. 150

1 F On Ac. 150

1 F On Ac 150

1 CA ‘/Dept. 240

I CA /Deﬁ 150

| F On Ac 150
1F On Ac. 150

1 F On Ac. 150

I F On Ac. 300

1 F On Ac. 24()

1 G Job Wor}/ 135
1.%°G Job wUn;/ 225
1 G Job Woy/ 135
0.5%G Job W(?l/ 75
; Job wy( 135

1 Job Wy!( 150

l Job Wp{{ 135

1 Job W{y/ 150

1 Job Wa}]/ 135

Job Wor
Jab Wor
Job Wor

RN

225
135
135

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G
I G Job Worl 135
1 G Job wOr}/ 150
1 G Job Wo?k/ 150
I F On Ac. 190
1 F On Ac. 190
1 F On Ac. 190
1 F On Ac, 250
I F On Ac, 220
1 F On Ac. 220
1F On Ac. 225
I F On Ac. 160
1 F On Ac. 160
i F On Ac. 250
1 F On Ac. 225
1 Misc On Ac. 160
1 Misc On Ac. _ 160
1 F l%qa\./ 250
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block

Payment Amount
17-Feb-I0  9:31 1251 Kondal Rao TAN  PLU MA 250 t8:00 /F Pp( 250 , \
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GMG-II Detailed Attendance Rep From.Date: 18-Feb-10  To Date: 18/02/20

- 1N

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Feb-10  6:00 1013 Gonguru RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 EF On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  6:01 1061 A.Dallaiah RBR CEN MH 130 18:00 [.§F On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  6:02 1069 A Tathaiah RBR  CEN MA 180 18:00 I.S\F On Ac, 270
18-Feb-10  6:03 1055 D.Manmadha RBR CEN MA 130 18:00 l;)F On Ac. 270
18-Feb-16  6:04 1057 Dallesh RBR  CEN MH 130 18:00 LR F On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  6:05 1054 B.AppaRac RBR CEN MA 130 18:00 l.;) F On Ac. 270
18-Feb-10  6:06 1009 Bhogesh RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 1.5 F On Ac. 270
18-Feb-10  6:07 1068 A Jagan RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 1.55) F On Ac. 270
[8-Feb-10  6:08 1165 KurmaRao RBR CEN MA 180 18:00 l.j) F On Ac. 270
I8-Feb-10  6:09 1425 Gunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 & G On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  6:10 1365 Tula Ram GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 13 G On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  6:11 1424 Sunadhar GKR  CEN MH 130 18:00 IQG On Ac. 195
18-Feb-10  7:00 1373 Shameer KAI Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:02 1372 Rajashekar KAl Civ MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:03 1378 Chota Ram KAl Civ MH 156 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:04 1382 Manrakan KAl CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:05 1371 Omeshwar KAE CIv HM 300 18:00 1 F On Ac. 300
18-Feb-10  7:06 1376 Shukallu KA CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:07 1404 Dinesh KAI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:08 1381 Rajesh KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:09 1383 Anushaizh KAI Civ MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:10 1429 Nardhu KAT Crv MA 240 18:00 1 F On A, 240
18-Feb-10  7:11 1374 Raj Kumar KAI Civ MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:12 1379 Manoj KAl CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
[8-Feb-10  7:13 1377 Latha KAl CIv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:14 1405 Kamleshwari KA]J CIvV FH 125 18:00 i F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:15 1375 Nisha KAl Cv FH 125 18:00 I F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:16 1406 Mikhilesh AND CIv MA 246G 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:17 1191 Dayanand AND Qv CT 300 18:.00 1 F On Ac. 300
18-Feb-10  7:18 1303 Akilesh Prasad AND cv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:19 1304 Bhagwan AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:20 1246 Kishore AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:21 1190 Prem AND Civ MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac, 240
18-Feb-10  7:22 1199 Deepak AND  CIV MH 150 18:00 [ F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:23 1302 Subhash AND  CIv MH 150 18:00 |l F On Ac, 150
18-Feb-10  7:24 1187 Manoj Kumar AND  CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  7:25 1198 Bharathi AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:26 1254 Ram Laxman AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
13-Feb:10  7:27 1411 Janaki AND  CIv FH 125 [8:00 1 F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  7:28 1353 Raja Ram AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:29 1202 Kailesh Kumar AND  CIV MA 246G 18:00 Il F On Ac, 240
18-Feb-10  7:30 1357 Bheem AND CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:31 1410 Trilok AND  CIv MA 240 18:00 I F On Ac. 240
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.Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
18-Feb-10  7:32 1216 Dharshan AND CIV MA 240 18:00 1

F On Ac. 2490
18-Feb-10 7:33 1186 Bharath Patel AND CIv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 7:34 1194 Jeethan AND Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:35 1218 Omprakash.C  AND Clv MH 150 18:00 [ F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:36 1412 Heera Singh AND CIv MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:37 1245 Brijesh AND CIv MH 50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:38 1408 Sukhanand AND CIV MH I50 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  7:39 1367 Kishore AND CIv MA 240 18:00 1F O Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:40 1301 Katwari AND ClV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:41 1334 Chandrika AND  ClV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 7142 1407 Mukesh AND CIv MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
i8-Feb-10  7:43 1203 Manochar AND Clv MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  7:44 1197 Dhaneshwara AND Civ MH 150 18:00 I F On Ac, 150
18-Feb-10  7:45 1188 Omprakash Ya AND CIV MH 150 18:00 1 F On Ac. 150
I8-Feb-10  7:47 1195 Rekha AND Clv FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. i25
[8-Feb-10  7:48 1356 Kunthi Bai AND  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 F On Ac. £25
18-Feb-10 7:50 1355 Dilip AND CIV MA 240 1800 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 7:51- 1204 Urmmila AND CIV FH 125 18:00 1F On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 7:52 1192 Rupalal AND  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 F On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:00 1359 Paravathi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I G Job W(?’/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:01 1077 Shantamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job Woﬂ/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:62 1440 Ramullu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Jlob Wogl/ 150
18-Feb-10 9:03 1441 Dassamma MAN EAR FH 35 18:00 1G Job W()gk/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:04 1040 Narasimha MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job WO?/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:05 1032 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job WOQ/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:06 1025 Hamsha MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job WOE/ E35
18-Feb-10  9:07 1023 Kondaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job WorL/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:08 1024 Bhuchaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job WOF( 150
[8-Feb-10  9:09 1330 WNarsimullu MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job Wo{ 150
18-Feh-10 9l:10 1332 Jayalaxmi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 FG Job Woz!/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:13 1030 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 G Job WOII/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:14 1360 Shiva MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 G Job WOI/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:15 1364 Radha Shyam RAM CAR Ma [90 18:00 1F On Ac. 190
18-Feb-10  9:16 1427 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10  9:17 1428 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 F On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10  9:18 1426 Ganesh VPH ELE . MA 225 18:00 1 F On Ac. 225
1§-Feb-10  9:19 1341 G.Rajmouli TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i1F /D(pt. 250
18-Feb-10  9:20 1435 Srinu POC ELE MA 225 18:00 I F On Ac. 225
18-Feb-10  9:21 1251 Kondal Rao TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F t. 250
18-Feb-10  9:22 1343 Ajay RAM CAR MA 190 18:00 1 F On Ac. 190
18-Feb-10  9:23 1413 Sadhar Khan TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 F t. 250
18-Feb-10 924 1134 RamuN POC ELE MA 225 18:00 1 F On Ac. 225
18Feb-10 925 1432 Rajesh POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 I ¥ On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10 9226 1434 Rajeev POC ELE MA 225 18:00 I F On Ac, 225
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Date In n Name Cont  Type Skilk  Wage Out Attn Block  Payme Amount
I8-Feb-10  9:27 1260 Mosin TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 (r F 3/“ 250
S Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:28 1442 D.Anjaneyllu = RAM  CAR MA 190 18:00 Il 190
e . CHECKED
fied by: Certified by: .
Certified by QUALITY/QUANTITY
Dt
IZ_/L By /] _,

Project Manager/Engg. Asst. f\dv E"N'V_'?&Rés | , H’”—l I
MOD! VENTURES MOD OB VENT URES
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GMG-II Attendance Value Report From Date: 12/02/2010  To Date: 8/02/2010

Lo

_D vongoan llll...lsig'.tci.lllO.Cll.

Contractor Name  AJyothi Babu (Water Proofing) )

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' ==_A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (f Sum 2.

Coritractor Name A Ramullu {Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CcT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 14

- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (7 detail rec e SUM 14

Contractor Na B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA,

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) 3d Sum .5

Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) (5 v Sum_ , 10

Coptractor Name Dayanand (Civil Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) LSum 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill - CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 30

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum o7
T CortT e R B Ea e - RO
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 71

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detait records) Sum 173
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (26 detalr  Sum 177

Contrgctor Name  G.Krishna (Centring Work)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA {4 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 23.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 33.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G Krishna (Centring Work)(9deta Sum 335

Contractor Name o (j;Man_nen} (Ea}rth;Work) i B B

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill - FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 45

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 475
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) . Sum_ 925

Payment Type ) On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill FH

Sumary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) - Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH {1 detail record) Sum l

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_G.Mannem (Earth Work) (16 detail L Semo 965

Contractor Name Kaileshwar (Ci\(il Work) 7

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
.Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) e Sume L

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skiil CT

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 35

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 22

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (25 detail records) Sum 79

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work) (26 detail Sum 80

1egriifisgd py- Certified by: CHECKER:; |
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Contractor Name Pochaiah B (Electriciany

PaymentType ~ On Ac, B .

Worker Skill CT

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill ' MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH {3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {9 detail records) Sum 11
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (9 detail r Sum 11

Contractor Name Punarwashi (Tiles Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skil] CT .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 4
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Punarwashi (Tiles Work) (4 detail r Sum 4.

Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum ' 12

Worker Skill- ' MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 20.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 47.5
_Summary for '‘Contractor Nane' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (11 detailr Sum 475

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =_Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (5 Sum_ U (VI

Contractor Name V. Phanidhar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CT

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CT (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill : MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanidhar (Electrician) (8 detail Sum il

Liand Total 501.5
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From: 12/02/2010

GMG-II Attndence Payment Report

Contractor Name _A.Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum
Summary for *Contractor Name' = A Jyothi Babu (Water Proofing) (2 detail  Sam

Contractor Name A4 Ramullu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. {14 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = A.Ramullu (Carpenter) (14 detail records)  Sum

Lontractor Name _— B.Hanumanth (Painting Work)
Payment Type ‘ On Ac.
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Hanumanth (Painting Work) (5 detailr  Sum

Lontractor Name " B.Raja Reddy (Electrical Work)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Raja Reddy (Electrical Work) (10 detai  Sum

Contractor Name  Dayanand (Civil Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (173 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Dayanand (Civil Work) (177 detail record  Sum
Contractor Name  G.Krishna (Centring Work)
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring Work) (26 detail rec ~ Sum

Contractor Name __ G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Job Work

_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (90 detait records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work} (94 detail recor  Sum

|

Contractor Name  Kaileshwar (Civil Work)
Rertifigd by: Certified by:
/'S [P
Project Manager/Engg. .
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Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. {1 detail record) Sum 244 [
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for ‘'Payment Type' = On Ac. (79 detail records) Sum 1567
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kaileshwar (Civil Work} (80 detail record  Sum 15915
Contractor Name __ Pochaiah.B (Electrician) ]
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2330
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Pochaiah.B (Electrician) (11 detail record  Sum 2330
Contractor Name _ _ Punarwashi (Tiles Work) -
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (4 detail records) Sum 950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Punarwashi (Tiles Work) (4 detail records  Sum 950
Contractor Name R.Babu Rao (Ceniring) e
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (39 detail records) Sum 6840
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = R.Babu Rao (Centring) (39 detail records  Sum 6840
Contractor Name __ Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) -
Payment Type Dept. /
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum 2500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumber Work) (10 detail  Sum 2500
Contractor Name ____V.Phanidhar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2135
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V,Phanidhar (Electrician) (11 detail recor  Sum 2135
Grand Total 87680

Certified by: Certified by:
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MODI VENTURES__i_
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GMG-11 Building Material Payment Report From: 12/02/2010 To: 18/02/2010

Supplier Lakshmi Narasimha Enterprises
Material Type Fine Sand VIJ B.L
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Feb-10 8:00 2221 AP29V 9505 624 13859.04
gﬁi‘nmary for "Material TypBT= 7Fi-ne Sand VIJ Bl.L (1 detail I’CCSI'C-])“ ST e
Sum 2221 13859.04

Summary for "Supplier' = Lakshmi Narasimha Enterprises (I detail record)

555 15,417/

Supplier Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type 20 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
18-Feb-10 13:30 400 API3U 0944 18.376 7350.4%/
18-Feb-10 14:00 400 API6TX 2160 18.376 73504 ,
Summary for 'Material Type' = 20 mm Metal in cft (@ detail records) T e ST
Sum 800 ;147008 .
[T LY
Summary for 'Supplier = Sai Vishal Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 800 14700}{
Grand Total $22.21 28559.84
pyom Certified by:
Certified by: y
Project M;;;;:rlsngg Asst. AdTiin Mahgger
: - MODI VENTURES
MODI VENTURES
19 February, 2010
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GMG-II Hire Payment }_{eport~ Jrom: 12/02/2010 . To 18/02/2010

kS

.
Equipment Owner G Mamnem//- L
28

Date Equip{Type Vehicle No  Quantity Rate Units Amount

12-Feb-10  Millef. o : 1 1100 Per Day 1100

Summarj_/f}_)—r -'.Vehic]e-Owner“”= G.Mannem.(i detan[ ICCOI'&)WWWéIVJm i ) . T 1{00‘ T

L.

Equipment Owner G,:Vgﬁkq‘té.Rgrﬁana

Date “;ﬁq%p,}ype Vehicleh-qu'-'-}_Quantity Rate Units Amount

18-Feb-10 Efom‘ﬁfeé’sor AP21D 1390 3.5 300 Per Hour 1050

18-Feb-10  Compressor AP21D 1390 35 300 Per Hour 1050
Summary {6t "Vehicle Owner' = G.Venkata Ramana (3 dotail Sum 7 T ""'210'0:'/ o

Equipment Owner K.Manoj Kumar

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
12-Feb-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor AP0O4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor APOMA G102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
12-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 i 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ! 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-t0  Tractor APG4A G102 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Tractor APQO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
15-Feb-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 160 Pér Trip 160
" 16-Feb-10  Tractor ‘ APQ4A 9102 i 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Tractor AP0O4A 9102 I 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 l 160 Per Trip 160
ertified by: Certified by: ’
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[6-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160

16-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 [ 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Tractor APD4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 i 160 Per Trip 160
16-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 ] 160 Per Trip 160
17-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I 320 Per Trip 320
17-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I 320 Per Trip 320
18-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
I8-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip [60
18-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
18-Feb-10  Tractor AP04A 9102 I 160 Per Trip 160
18-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 I 160 Per Trip 160
[8-Feb-10  Tractor APQ4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
[8-Feb-10  Tractor APO4A 9102 1 160 Per Trip 160
Summary for ‘Vehicle Owner' = K Manoj Kumar 32 detail re Swm 33 - s440
Grand Total 40 8640

Ceriified by:
Certified by:
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GMG-II Hire Charges Report ~ From: 12/02/2010 To: 180212010
Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop = Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
.wam \Sﬁ.ac-wo K.Manoj Kumar ~ Tractor APG4A 9102 10:05 10:29 Shifting of Cement 1 160 Per Trip 160
A837 .\E\mnc 190 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 10249 10:53 Shifting of Sand AP 1 160 Per Trip 160
A28 \_\ 2-Feb-10 K Manoj Kumar Tractor APOAA 9102 :w. mEE:w of Sand // ./ 1 160 Per Trip 160
AT39 \ 2-Feb-10 K Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102  11:36 139 Shifting of Sand 1 160 Per Trip 160
p\ﬂ%w 2-Eeb-10 K.Mangj Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102  12:04 [2:11 Shifting of Sand 1 160 Per Trip 160
(\,a A@-S K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APD4A 9102  12:32 5 37 Shifting of Sand 1 160 Per Trip 160
21042 &ﬁnac-_o K.Mangj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 125 Shifting of Cement 1 160 Per Trip 160
\«% yw._ua_u;o K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 14:5] 5:07 Shifting of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
2\3&\% Nﬁa@ 10 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 1547 16:08 Shifting of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
.(\H% \mec [0 W»E;ma Midter” - «\_‘o..oo J3O0°  Mildf (Engaged) \~\ 1100~ Per Day %
46 \G-mac -10 K.Maroj Kumar  Tractor APO4A G102 13:10 13:36 Shifting of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
ag , ) ._\w\_umc-_o K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 1414 14:31 Shifting of Debris I 160 Per Trip F60
k@»m\ 1 5<Feb-10 K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 15:06 15:23 Shifting of Red Bricks i 160 Per Trip 160
\_?6 .MMAMT,_Q K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 [5:58 16:10 Shifitng of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
wac\ %_u-_c K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 1627 17:20 Shifitng of Scrap | 160 Per Trip 160
\:m\_ &\macL 0 K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102 17:30 17:50 Shifting of Steet 1 160 Per Trip 160
\_%N ~Feb-10 K.Manej Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 9:25 9:34 Shifting of Cement 1 160 Per Trip 160
.\_\a‘m @mm_u-_o K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 1038 10:49 Shifting of Debris t 160 Per Trip 160
% 15-Feb-10 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor AP04A 9102 1130 11:42 Shifting of Debris i 160 Per Trip 160
055 N?A@u 10 K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102 12:25 12:45 Shifting of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
\%@ %\mnc 10 K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102  13:25 13:26 Shifting of Debris 1 160 Per Trip 160
n_% ¢b-10 K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102  14:40 15:04 Shifting of Roba Sand ! 160 Per Trip 160
Bm\ m‘%ﬁlo K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APQ4A 9102  15:26 15:44 Shifting of Robo Sand 1 160 Per Trip 160
“ F6-Feb-10 K.Manoj Kumar Tractor APO4A 9102 16:30 16:56 Shifting of Debris \ 1 160 Per Trip 160
m‘oﬁo Ena-_o K.Manof Kumar  Tractor AP04A 91062  11:35 12:03 Shifting of MS Gate (MFH) I 320 Per Trip 320
.Sﬁ s _§w.~o K.Manoj Kumar  Tractor APO4A 9102  13:14 14:45 Shifting of Steel {MFH) \ 1 320 Per Trip 320
% \Hfug-s Mgwé Ramana Compressor AP2IDIS90 930~ 1300 - Rook Cutting AS—  300-Per Hour 1050
1063 1 8<Feb-10 Manoj Kumar  Tractor AP04A 9102 10:22 10:27 Shifting of Debris (82/1) | 160 Per Trip 160
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" Je66 A8 Feb-10
67 ATEeb-10

8 _AEFeb-10
069 AGFeb-10
1070 A Feb-10

Equip. Owner
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar

Equip. Type Vehicle No Start

Tractor AP04A 9102
Tractor AP04A 9102

MEES Ramana M%mﬂ. >ﬂ§.wo
.Manoj Kumar actor APO4A 9102

K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar
K.Manoj Kumar

Tractor AP04A 9102
Tracter APO4A 9102
Tractor APO4A 9102

Certified by:

2.0

Project Manager/Engg.
gmuo_ VENTURES

Certified by:

Asst. Admin Mana
MODI VENTUR

Stop  Work Desc
11:07 11313 Shifting of Debris (82/1)
12:05 12:06 Shifting of Debris (82/1)
14:00— 1730 Rogkenfiing
14:30 14:40 Shifting of Steel
15:30 15:36 Shifting of Debris
16:33 16:35 Shifting of Debris
17:27 17:33 _Shifting of Debris
CHECKED
QUALITY/QUANTITY
By bt
q}624D
MOQD!I VENTIURES

‘_,Ww.‘wcémév 2010

Quantity Rate Units Amount

1 160 Per Trip 160

1 160 Per Trip 160
V %ﬂ Hour 050

1 160 Per Trip 160

1 160 Per Trip 160

1 160 Per Trip ) 160

1 160 Per Trip 160
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GMG -1 Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 12/02/2010 - To:  18/02/2010

Inward No Date Time Supplier . Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount
133 13:Beb-10 WS\\DW%EEE_.EE Ente Fing Serd VIJ B.L 2221 AR2OVOS0S  Bany _Seearity (38550013
134~ 18:Eeb-10 ..wwuo mmm.vmm:a Enterprises 20 mm-Metal in oft , A,mo\, AP1311.0944 Party—- Security : 73504
135 -1 @-_o 1460 m»ﬁ@ﬁr,m_ Enterprises 20 ﬂ_ws\gsm_ in cft A05-AP16TX 2160 Party. Security 7350.4 \
P e A4 ey
CHECKEZD
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GULMOHAR GARDENS LABOUR QUARTER RENT RECORD FROM 12.02.2010 To 18.02.2010 (ONE WEEK)

Quarter Name of Contractors FAN | TUBELIGHT MUSIG TOTAL RENT
slNo| Mo Occupant Name RENT | cHas CHGS. TV CHas 5YS. & CHARGES
1 1 Electrical Room 0
2 2 Dayanand Davanand . 40 15 10 [1] 0 65 .~
3 3 Security Security - - - - - 0
4 4 Ramanaiah Babu Rao 40 15 10 [1} 0 65"
5 5 A.Giri Babu Rao 40 15 10 8] 0 65/
[ 6 Shamal Rao Babu Rao 40 15 10 0 0 65
7 7 Tatiah Babu Rao 40 15 10 0 0 65,
8 8 Vacant Vacant - - - - - Q
9 ] Dayanand Dayanand 40 15 10 0 7 65
10 10 General Store Company - - - - - o]
11 ikl Plumbing Room Cempany - - - - - 0
12 12 Quality Room Company - - - - - -0
13 13 Cement Room Company - - - - - 0
14 14 Cement Room Company - - - - - 0
15 15 Gouramma Babu Rao 40 15 10 0 0 65~
16 16 Pumachandra Babu Rao 40 15 10 1] 0 B85
17 7 Trinath Babu Rao 40 15 10 0 0 65 .
18 18 Krishna Babu Rag 40 15 10 0 0 685,
19 19 Sundar Rao Babu Raoc 40 15 10 0 0 857
20 20 Raja Rao Babu Rao 40 15 10 Q0 0 65~
21 21 Tirupathi Simhachalam.P 40 15 10 4] [¢] 65,
22 22 Raju Singamma 40 15 10 0 o] 65,
23 23 Krishna Singamma 40 15 10 0 0 65~
24 24 Bharath Patel Dayanand 40 15 10 Q 0 85, %G
25 25 Prem Dayanand 40 15 10 0 0 65 .~ h «’{\
26 26 Security Security - - - - - 1]
27 27 _ |Manohar Dayanand 140 (] 10 0 [} 50¢ %
28 28 Manoj Kumar Dayanand 40 0 10 0 0 50 T“’)
29 29 Prakash Chandra Dayanand 40 15 10 0 0 B85¢ \K
30 30 Raiju P.Simhachalam 40 0 10 0 4] 50,
31 31 |Rupaial Dayanand 40 15 10 0 0 657 (
32 32 |Sukhith Dayanand 20 ) 10 0 0 50 ’5 :
Total 1435.00 \'\
GMG PHASE - 11 7/
] i
1 1 Raj Kumar Kaileshwar 40 15 0 0 1 85«
2 2 Shukalu Kaileshwar 40 15 10 0 ] 65 :
3 3 Sameer Kaileshwar 40 15 10 o 0 65
4 4 Raj Shekar Kaileshwar 40 0 10 0 0 50~ G‘
5 5 |Shashi Babu Rao 40 0 i0 0 0 50 ,.(45
] <] Chota Ram Kaileshwar 40 0 10 25 25 100 & "%
7 7 Manrakhan Kaileshwar 40 0 10 o 0 507 /g@
8 8 iRajesh Kaileshwar 40 0 18 0 g 50_~ \,\eg '
9 g Security Security - - - - - 0 /
10 10 [Securty Security N - - - - 0 £\
11 11 Stores Company - - - - - 0 \@
12 12 Pump Store Company - - - - - 0 "
13 18 [Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0 _q/
Total 495.00
AL
/.
1 1iCompany Stere Room - - - - - n 1] -
2 2|Domurry CH.Adisheshu [ 40 0 10 0 0 P 50
3 3[Ranga Swamy G.Mannem 40 15 10 25 25 - 115 .~
4 4|Vacant Vacanat - - - - - I 0
5 5|Basavappa Basavappa 40 0 10 - - 504 /
8 6Vacant - Vacanat - - - - - 0 G )
7 7[Vaccant - Vaccant - - - B - - [{) »E\ﬁ
8 8| Venkat - G.Mannem 40 0 10 - - I 587 %
9 9|Vaceant Vaceant - - - - - 0 o
10 10{Vaccant Vaccant - - - - - 0 ‘&
11 11| Store Krishna 40 0 10 0 0 50 Ec\
12 12[Krishna Krishna 40 15 10 25 0 50£ -
13 13[Bal Ram Krishna ) 15 10 0 ]| 0 T e g“ﬁ
14 14|Narendhar G.Mannem 40 0 10 0 0 507" \\
15 15|Koulaya G.Mannem 40 0 10 56 ]
16 16|Vacecant Vaccant - - - “ - 0 _%
17 17|Raju G.Mannem 40 0 10 - - 50
13 18{Shiva G.Mannem 20 15 10 0 ) . 657 | QO
19 18|Krishna G.Manrem 40 0 0T o 0 s ]
20 20(Shankar G.Mannem 40 15 10 28 25 15
. Tofal 45000
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GMG-II Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Lakshmi Narasimha Enterpr
Material Type Rate _
Fine Sand VIJ B.L 2
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises
Material Type Rate /
20 mm Metal in cft 18.376 H EC K D i
A R \get\e Audit
/ . u?A?l [ 1} ---Signqunuun_n
‘ - . CHECKED
Certified by: Certified by: —CACTVIGUANTITY
m ] —~77 Dt
By
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GMG -I1 Outward Report

No

w
7

Date Time

15-Eeb-10
G...Wac.‘_o _\mwuo e

From:

To Location -

:m\ww\ Alphitie Estates

Green Wood Estates

Certified by:

N"\I\gll“\\

MODiI VENTURES

Project Manager/Engg.

19 February, 2010

12/02/2010

Item Categor Item Desc

To: 18/02/2010

Item Size
b

.ﬂmwnn_\m_o_.mu

Ballies

Certified by:

Quantity Units

Cory fo \@@@C@\w

Jﬁ@m}

35 Nosg 58
2 28 G Y]

Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
AP04A-0102 BAdarsing Rao
APQW-5997

m@g_iﬁcam_.

Ramakrishna B .Marsing Rao

QUALITY/QUANTITY
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GMG -II Cement Register Balance Report Date:  18/02/2010
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (274 detail recordsy”
Sum -79

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC (493 detail rég

Sum -206
Grand Total -285
- ifi : [ T ———
Certified by: Certified by __CHECKE D
&UALITY!QUANT!TY
Project Manager/& pesL > pt:
MODI VENTURES oD VENTUR o 14}
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GMG -1I Cement Register Report  From:  12/02/2010

Cement Reg. No  Date
-Feb-10
/laiFeb-IO
J2Feb-10
ﬁFﬁb-lO
JaFeb-10
?«Féb-!()
?—fFeb-lO
Feb-10
/lS,—Fcb-lO
| JaFe-10
=<Feb-10
web-lo
1}&1;-10

"VchO

zéfﬁab-l()

16Feb-10

}chb-l 0

/lifFeb-iO

/I%Feb-l()
12Feb-10
1#Feb-10

Feb-1()

18-Feb-10
_J8-Feb-10
- JaFeb-10

V&Feb-10

ST

LARYE XY BUNE AN R e a N e

Time Issued For Cement Grade
1007 Plasfering Work&Wal PPC
y-  BrigkWork PPC
FH0 BrickWork PPC
yO/ Water Proofing OPC
10:05— Retpinifig Wall OPC
@9@' _ Retafring Wall orC
14407 Briett Work PPC
w/ Plastefing Work& Wal PPC
738 Brick Work PPC
7‘3,5/ Brick Work PPC
100" PlaSiering Work&Wal PPC
736 Briet Work PPC
806 PCEWork OPC
%5~ Briek Work PPC
930 Bfick Work PPC
1}19 Brick Work PPC
08 Plastsiing PPC
1457 Beick Work PPC
1367 Bfick Work PPC
Pﬂlﬂ— Brick—Work PPC
Tg30— Brick Work PPC
i}D/ Plastering PPC
}s, Brick Work PPC
720 . Brick-Work PPC
PleStering PPC
I 1:08— Brick Work PPC

Certified by:

Project Manager/Engg.
MODI VENTURES

Certified by:

BN

Asst, Admin Manager
MOD! VENTURES

19Febuary, 2010

To: 18/02/2010 '

Block No Quantity Issued By

F
F
F
F
G
G
F
F
F
F
F
F
G
G
F
G
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

(]2’ Security

;/Security
A Security

/Q/Security
&Sccurity

40_Security
2 Security
M0 _Security
e

5 _Security

/4Security
J_I}J, Security
/S/Security
f%ecurity
ySecurity
/LSecurity
A Security
‘)E],-Securily
}Security
5/Security
(&Securily
A Security
’;/Security
S/Security

A Security
«3 Security

<7 Security
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GMG -II General Materials Inward Table Repo

Inward No Date

12887 12.Fe5-10
084 12.Feb-10

1285 12-Fehoto~

MW@ Enc;o
..mm\q ‘_\w-_ﬂnc-_o
Ew _Env._o
_AW%\ _m.\ﬂnc-uo
1296 15-Fgb-10
1291 15. 10
G 1o

Time Supplier Category
1430 PB-Shah & Co
14:30- Vegsamsetty Am
16:49 Veerabhadra Sw
17:00-Sainagh—

_m.mo Sai Datta Flyash
11z 10-Veerhhadfa Swa
11:30 m.h.rbm:m Flyash
I3:30Veerahhadra Sw
k”mc Vegrabhadra Sw
Iphine-Fstates

12027 15-Febolo- 153]AfhineEstates

1293 15-Feb- 17:00_Sri Lakshmi Ent
% 15Fet<10 1736 AlphineEstates
1294 15- -Feb-#0  17:31-Alphine Estates
%\ 15-Fgh-10  18:00 Veerabhadra Sw
1296,  [6-Feb-+0 ;ﬂ Sai Nath—"
.N.«_ﬂ\. _mwgé 1336~ Veer: crgbhadra Sw
_.w\ow. 16-Feb=10  14:00S#i Sai Marble P
_.%.._QMWWVS 16:00-Veerabhadra Sw
1300~ 16-Fgh-10  18:10Bind3l Iron & St
130k 16:Beb10 1846 SriLakshmi Ent
1301 _A6FebAT ™ 18:LL-SFi Lakshii Bat
13 16:BebT0 180" Shubham Enterp
mwv 16-Feb-10  18:10 Green Wood Est*

303 16-feb+07 18:11 Greeii Wood Est,

13637 16-Feb-10
Lo (7-Eeb-10
1305 17-Esb-10
1366 17-Eeb-10
Bes

_%V 17:Beb-10
1308 17-Feb.

19 February, 2610

[8:12 Green Wood Est _.

nﬁo\/\aam&bm&m Sw

@Wo\ﬁﬂ%ag Sw

IT: m&wr:ﬁ Estates - .

: ﬁnc«\o\\:B Alphine Estates

12;10- Srinjvas”
_ﬁo\/\nmhuv:m%m Sw

From: 12/02/2010
Item Desc -Size
m.ba._\m\ax \P...Mﬁ
Doeri¥fats - 6x3
m%_.&\wzo_n 16-X8" X4
Eﬂh Drum Replaceme
m.c\:nrm_._.owm 16"X8"X4
Sohd Bricks - 16"XBYX4
Solid Bricks 16"X8"X4
Solid Bricks Teoxa"X6
Solid Bricks 162368 X6
H.ﬁnm:o:o Wire
Ty Wite
Ho Hold#ast 4
E\\ A
mﬁa 16
Solid Bricks \&Md&
~ForEr refill
-@u‘mloxm ..\wm\..uaw..uﬁ
Green Granite
Solid Bricks 16"X8" X4
MS Sheet 6mm
G e -
Kaboutar jali
MCB— LeSamps
Solid Bricks 167X8"X4
Solid-Bricks 16"X8"X6
...m\amn\w:oxm .jwm,_vﬁ

Solid Bricks
s poe
: M\&‘m%
_k.%wmw

Solid Bricks

_MODI VENTURE

Project Manager/Engg,

_16°X8"X6

u\_o_‘Xm_‘Xm

Aned

Ceopy xsquiﬁwx Pepi-

To: 18/02/2010
Quantity Units  Brand DCNo V. No Del By Received b
JDes— J4se2 API3-46 Seiva _— Security
N\me. % %ﬁ@ Selva %\\‘mooﬁmw!.
350 Nos 62— 61 Party —-  Security
< 2 Nos 189 - ByBike  Party— Security
100 _Nos : .\o\n\ AROIAFT Parly . Segneity—
330-Nos E\ AP24 Party —  Security .
h.m@\z% b APO3-7602 mm@\ ..\m.nEE.Q
M\%\za 064 AP2UEC 61 Party Security
\wm.o\Zcm ;o\a\ AP24C 61  Party..- Seeusity
%\Z.ﬂ‘. 11981 ByBike  Sravamr—" Seenrity~
40 Mirs™ 11981 By Bilee Sravan— Seenrity——
50 kgs 780 API3X46 Sevr—  Sseurity—
~-Nos 1802 AP(04A-9T" Nagesh —~—Security—
47 Nos— 1802 APQ4A-9T Nagesh— Sscurity

_250-Nos _es- APZT'6]  Party,— Secuity_.

N \N Nos .FS By Bike™ Party—" Security. .
rm.\mo\zg \\ﬁc APHCGI Party——  Secuity-
st Eﬁa Party.—  Secupity
350. Nos A TAR2OV 20 Party—- Security
m%mw % ARL6TB 2 Selva—" Secyrity..
MEEER . .Nmu\ APHTB2 Selva—  Secusify—

¥0_Bundte JB8I—" APIGIB2-Selua— Sqourity
MM\Z@% 12368~  APISTBZ Selva—  Seecurity
3 Mes .\Nmbo\ APIFTET Setva  Security
125 n\ "API3FB 2 Selva—  Sechrity
Ios 12391 ARIZTB?2 Selva .— Sccurity—
Eﬁ \hm\ ARAE 6] Pasty—  STowmity
03 72— AP24€6T Party ,..f.wnmuﬁ.mw
\w\o\.z% 180 © ABRG#K 9] Nagestr—  Security
N ..M\Zcﬂ 2804 APQ4AQ]  Nagesh—  Seeurity

30-Nos APTETB2 Selva—  Sectimty
m,Mw\Zom Em\ AP2 1 EHQ\_ mn\mEv_Q

| CHECKED | GLECKEDS

JQUALITY/QUANTITY |

Y Dt;
A .
ST .l .o:aamﬂm-:-.o::::a
JMODI VENTURES




Inward No Date Time Supplier Category Item Desc Size Quantity d_:: Brand DC No
K09 17Fe6li0 1305 AlphiseEstates Steet™ T SHNos 1806
1365 17-Febeld 13:16-Alphing Estates Steet— 20mm. __1-Nos 1806
1310 18-Fgb40  12:10 Veerabbadra Sw . Solid Brick _16"X8"X4 wmb\z‘%\\ LB
w\:\\. 18Eeb=10  13:30 Veerabhadea-Sw k\mbﬂa‘m:% _167X8"x4 350.Nos 084
.M%. 18-Feb-H)  16:48-Head Offiee Eleetrical fnvertor ¢ L S00KA/ _A-Nos 12870
313 13-Feb-10  17:30_Veerab ra S Solig-Bricks X8"X4 350 Nos 087

V. No Del By Received b
APO4A Q] Nagesh  Seclrity
APQ4A QL. Nagesh— Security———
AP2OYTU Pasty—  STTurity
AP2OV 20 Party—"  Seeurity—
AP29T99  Selva— Seeurity
APOM2G  Party — Security.——-

Certifled by: .
P i ECKED CHECKE
= QUALITY/QUANTITY \®
Project Manager/Engg. By Dt - Audit
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